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20150471 02/23/2016 691 GREENFIELD RD SFR  *** 450,000.00 RABY ROOFING INC NEW  RES 18,615.00
I OWNER: HAGER, JAMES 689 GREENFIELD SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1410180028) SUB: BWT LOT: 336

20150517 02/22/2016 375 N SUGAR GROVE PKWY COR NC 3,500.00 PENDING CONTRACTOR ALT  COM

F OWNER: SAWLE, STEPHEN & CORNELIA 404 GLEN AVE LAKE BLUFF,IL 60044 (PARCEL: 1416401004) SUB: PHI LOT: 1

20150555 02/12/2016 565 BLISS RD ANT BPF 3,000.00 ELECTRIC CONDUIT CONSTRUCTION REP CT 100.00
I OWNER: ALPINE BANK & TRUST #3699 LAND 600 SOUTH STATE STREET BELVIDERE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1409400039)

20150558 02/05/2016 217 CAPITOL DR. #C COR  CAV 3,500.00 SLAMANS CONSTRUCTION INC ALT  COM 110.00
F OWNER: SLAMANS, TIM 217 CAPITOL DR. #C SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1416277065) SUB: CPC LOT: 1

20160008 02/24/2016 621 RIDGEVIEW LN SFR  *** 160,000.00 TAYLOR MORRISON OF ILL INC NEW  RES 12,647.10
I OWNER: TAYLOR MORRISON OF ILL INC 1834 WALDEN SQUARE SUITE 300 SCHAUMBURG,IL 60173 (PARCEL: 1420205016) SUB: PG LOT: 22

20160011 02/22/2016 538 WILLOW ST BFO IRP 65,000.00 ED SALOGA DESIGN BUILD INC ALT  RES 210.00
I OWNER: ULBRICH, KEITH & LISA 538 WILLOW ST SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1404453014) SUB: HF LOT: 24

20160012 02/03/2016 248 BERKSHIRE LANE RAD BFF 1,239.00 GUARDIAN RADON MITIGATION & EL NEW  RES 65.00
I OWNER: SIGRIST, LAWRENCE 248 BERKSHIRE LANE SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1415155007) SUB: WPT

20160013 02/03/2016 132 CALEDONIAN AVE WIN  WIN 609.00 THD AT-HOME SERVICES REP RES 25.00
F OWNER: STACHOWIAK, JAMES & SUSAN 132 CALEDONIAN AVE SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1416102021) SUB: Ww LOT: 105

20160014 02/18/2016 657 RIDGEVIEW LN SFR  *** 151,892.00 TAYLOR MORRISON OF ILL INC NEW  RES 12,795.60
I OWNER: TAYLOR MORRISON OF ILL INC 1834 WALDEN SQUARE SUITE 300 SCHAUMBURG,IL 60173 (PARCEL: 1420205013) SUB: PG LOT: 19

20160015 02/24/2016 585 RIDGEVIEW LN SFR  *** 165,363.00 TAYLOR MORRISON OF ILL INC NEW  RES 13,122.30
I OWNER: TAYLOR MORRISON OF ILL INC 1834 WALDEN SQUARE SUITE 300 SCHAUMBURG,IL 60173 (PARCEL: 1420235002) SUB: PG LOT: 25

20160016 02/10/2016 472 SUGAR GROVE PKWY, #B SGN  *** 3,500.00 PGL SIGN & SERVICE NEW  COM 105.00
F OWNER: FAMILY BANK & TRUST CO AS TRUS 22909 MUSTANG RD #C FRANKFORT,IL 60423 SUB: TLR LOT: 3

20160017 02/08/2016 302 BERKSHIRE CT WIN  WIN 1,000.00 THD AT-HOME SERVICES REP RES 25.00
F OWNER: GREGORY, TREVOR 302 BERKSHIRE CT LOT 12 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1415308008) SUB: WPT LOT: 12

20160019 02/22/2016 693 HEARTLAND DR SGN  *** 2,000.00 GERALD LONG ELECTRIC INC NEW  COM 140.00
I OWNER: QUANTUM SIGN CORP, DAVID STOVE 693 HEARTLAND DR SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1408253007) SUB: HDR LOT: 37

20160020 02/12/2016 1896 FAY"S LN RFEN BFF 21,454.00 THD AT-HOME SERVICES REP RES 65.00
F OWNER: LONDON, NORA 1896 FAY"S LN LOT 37 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1419277002) SUB: DUG LOT: 37

20160024 02/17/2016 772 WILD GINGER RD RFEN BFF 11,000.00 STA ENTERPRISES INC REP RES 65.00
I OWNER: RUH, STEVE & ELIZABETH 772 WILD GINGER RD SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1410126019) SUB: BWT LOT: 198R

20160027 02/19/2016 95 BEDFORD AVE RFN BFF 680.00 TOP TO BOTTOM CONSTRUCTION INC REP RES 65.00

F OWNER: HOGAN, JENNIFER 95 BEDFORD AVE SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1421279001) SUB: CH LOT: 103
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20160032 02/26/2016 11 DEBARTOLO DR RFN BFF 19,000.00 WENDELL BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REP COoM 65.00

I OWNER: HMD INVESTMENTS LLC 20 DORCHESTER CT SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1414300018)

20160033 02/29/2016 825 MYERS RD WIN  WIN 2,058.00 WINDOW WORKS INC REP  RES 25.00
F OWNER: JASON & KATIE SMITH 825 MYERS RD LOT 36 SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1411154005) SUB: WAL LOT: 36
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ALT
NEW
REP
COM

RES

ANTENNA

BASEMENT FINISH OUT
COMMERCIAL REMODELING
RADON

RE ROOF NEW

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SIGN

WINDOW OR DOOR REPLACEMENT

ALTERATION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
REPLACE

COMMERCIAL
CELL TOWER
RESIDENTIAL

FINAL
I1SSUED

UNCLASSIFIED CODE
BLACK WALNUT TRAILS
CHELSEA MEADOWS
CAPITAL PROF CENTER
DUGANWOODS
HEARTLAND DEV RESUB
HANNAFORD FARMS
PRAIRIE GLEN
PHILLIPS 66 RESUBDIVISION
THE LANDINGS RESUB
WALNUT WOODS
WINDSOR POINTE
WINDSOR WEST

*** _ Multiple Fee Codes Matched

VILLAGE OF SUGAR GROVE
PERMITS SUMMARY REPORT

02/01/2016 TO 02/29/2016

# OF PERMITS

WNBABRARRPNRER

o0 ~Nw

PNRPRRPRWRRRRERERENN

[Eny
[o0]

CONSTRUCTION VALUE

$52,134.
$927,255.
$5,500.
$3,667.

$72,000.
$933,994.
$58,801.

$31,500.
$3,000.
$1,030,295.

$36,301.
$1,028,494.

$22,000.
$461,000.
$680.
$3,500.
$21,454.
$2,000.
$65,000.
$477,255.
$3,500.
$3,500.
$2,058.
$2,239.
$609.

$1,064,795.

AVERAGE VALUE

$13,033.
$231,813.
$2,750.
$1,222.

$24,000.
$133,427.
$7,350.

$6,300.
$3,000.
$85,857.

$4,537.
$102,849.

$11,000.
$230,500.
$680.
$3,500.
$21,454.
$2,000.
$65,000.
$159,085.
$3,500.
$3,500.
$2,058.
$1,119.
$609.

$59,155.
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$320.00
$57,490.00
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$100.00
$57,725.00

$420.00
$57,825.00

$165.00
$18,680.00
$65.00
$110.00
$65.00
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$210.00
$38,565.00
$0.00
$105.00
$25.00
$90.00
$25.00

$58,245.00



